LEICESTER
SQUASH &
RACKETBALL

s CLUB

Date
05/09/25

06/09/25

09/09/25

10/09/25
12/09/25
13/09/25

16/09/25

17/09/25

19/09/25
20/09/25

23/09/25

24/09/25

25/09/25
26/09/25
27/09/25

30/09/25

*Dates and times listed may be subject to change. Please keep look out for our e-newsletter and social media

SEPTEMBER CALENDAR 2025

Event

Friday Club Night

Junior Academy

CLUB OPEN DAY! %
Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching
Racketball Club Night
Friday Club Night

Junior Academy

Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching
Winter League Division 1
Racketball Club Night
Winter League Division 2
Friday Club Night

Junior Academy

Junior Coaching
Beginners Coaching
Racketball Club Night
Winter League Division 3
Racketball League
Winter League Division 4
Friday Club Night

Junior Academy

Junior Coaching

Beginners Coaching

posts for the latest updates.

9 info@leicestersquash.club
e 0116 270 8068

Time
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
10am-4pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
5.45pm-7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
7.15pm
5.45pm-7.15pm
7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm
6pm-7pm
5.45pm-7.15pm
7.15pm
7.30pm
7.15pm
6pm-8pm
10.30am-12.30pm
5pm-6pm

6pm-7pm

@leicestersquashandracketball
0 Leicester Squash Club

Courts

All

4,5

4,5

4,5

All

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

All

4,5

4,5

4,5

2,3

4,5

All

4,5

4

4



https://lsc.mycourts.co.uk/admin/booking.asp?bid=29009888&ctid=36189&dt=4+August+2025&bs=3&tabid=66
https://lsc.mycourts.co.uk/admin/booking.asp?bid=29009888&ctid=36189&dt=4+August+2025&bs=3&tabid=66
https://lsc.mycourts.co.uk/admin/booking.asp?bid=29009888&ctid=36189&dt=4+August+2025&bs=3&tabid=66
https://lsc.mycourts.co.uk/admin/booking.asp?bid=29009888&ctid=36189&dt=4+August+2025&bs=3&tabid=66

