

SEPTEMBER CALENDAR 2025

Date	Event	Time	Courts
05/09/25	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
06/09/25	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
	CLUB OPEN DAY!	10am-4pm	4, 5
09/09/25	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
10/09/25	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
12/09/25	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
13/09/25	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
16/09/25	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
	Winter League Division 1	7.15pm	4, 5
17/09/25	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
	Winter League Division 2	7.15pm	4, 5
19/09/25	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
20/09/25	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
23/09/25	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4
24/09/25	Racketball Club Night	5.45pm-7.15pm	4, 5
	Winter League Division 3	7.15pm	4, 5
	Racketball League	7.30pm	2, 3
25/09/25	Winter League Division 4	7.15pm	4, 5
26/09/25	Friday Club Night	6pm-8pm	All
27/09/25	Junior Academy	10.30am-12.30pm	4, 5
30/09/25	Junior Coaching	5pm-6pm	4
	Beginners Coaching	6pm-7pm	4

^{*}Dates and times listed may be subject to change. Please keep look out for our e-newsletter and social media posts for the latest updates.





